CONEIXEMENT
1CULTURA

ESCOL/—\_I'S OLc

Ruta 1 MATI
(L’Hospitalet — Sants — Les Corts)

Contacte: Sanna: 632045109 (monitora)

7:15
7:20
7:24
7:25
7:30
7:34
7:38
7:45
7:50
7:52
7:53
7:55
8:00
8:03
8:15

Pg. Z Franca — Mineria (Sorli)

Rambla Badal — C.de la Constitucio

Sta. Eulalia — Anselm Clavé

Plc. de I'escorca

Av. Carrilet — Amadeu Torner

Rambla Just Oliveras — Enric Prat de la Riba
Rambla Just Oliveras num.155-159 (Bus)
Montseny — Marti i Julia

Munné-Riera Blanca

Carretera de Sants — Arizala

Arizala — Av. Madrid

Comandant Benitez — Av. Madrid (Correus)
Av. Carles Il — Dolors Masferrer

Av. Diagonal — Capita Arenas (Quiosc)

ESCOLA THAU



ESCOL/—\_I'S OLc

CONEIXEMENT
1CULTURA

Ruta 1 TARDA
(L’Hospitalet — Sants — Les Corts)

Contacte: Sanna: 632045109 (monitora)

16:50 C. Cardenal Reig — Parvulari Didac

16:52 St. Ramon Nonat — Cardenal Reig

16:55 St. Ramon (Església)

16:55 Tv. de Les Corts — Ctra. de Collblanc

17:00 Carrer Mas - Passatge Concepcid

17:10 Av. Carrilet — Av. Fabregada

17:15 Rambla Just Oliveras — C. Enric Prat de la Riba
17:20 C. Sta. Eulalia - Església

17:30 C. Sta. Eulalia-Cantonada Jacint Verdaguer (BUS)
17:32 Rambla Badal —C. de la Constitucio

17:35 PI. Cerda — Ctra. del Prat

17:40 Pg. Z. Franca — C. Mineria



